March 1-31, 2024 BREAD
Sat 3/2/2024 4:00 PM Tricia Hynek
Sun 3/3/2024 10:00 AM 3rd Sunday of Lent Lisa Van Dyke
Sat 3/9/2024 4:00 PM Dana Tesarik
Sun 3/10/2024 10:00 AM 4th Sunday of Lent Karen Peterson
Sat 3/16/2024 4:00 PM Nancy Rameker
Sun 3/17/2024 10:00 AM 5th Sunday of Lent Cathie Lodel
Sat 3/23/2024 4:00 PM ' Dana Tesarik
Sun 3/24/2024 10:00 AM Palm Sunday Lisa Van Dyke
Thur 3/28/2024 5:00 PM Holy Thursday Linda Schrubbe
Fri 3/29/2024 3:00 PM Good Friday Deacon Dan
Sat 3/30/2024 8:00 PM Holy Saturday Tricia Hynek
Sun 3/31/2024 10:00 PM Easter Sunday Cathie Lodel
LECTQRS SERVERS
Sat 3/2/2024 4:00 PM Shirlee Kohlbeck Owen & Grayson Swetlik
Sun 3/3/2024 10:00 AM Jeff Van Dyke Mick Van Dyke
Sat 3/9/2024 4:00 PM Donna Abts Barb Dietrich
Sun 3/10/2024 10:00 AM Langer Family Owen & Grayson Swetlik
Sat 3/16/2024 4:00 PM Nancy Rameker Barb Dietrich
Sun 3/17/2024 10:00 AM Donna Abts Grady Nelson
Sat 3/23/2024 4:00 PM Kora Tesarik & Shirlee Kolhbeck Barb Dietrich
Sun 3/24/2024 10:00 AM Jeff Van Dyke & Karen Peterson Barb Dietrich
Thur 3/28/2024 5:00 PM Eric Nelson Barb D & Nick Van Dyke
Fri 3/29/2024 | 3:00PM Dcn Dan & Shirlee Kohibeck Owen & Grayson Swetlik
Sat 3/30/2024 8:00 PM Nancy Rameker & Kim Thompson Barb D & Nick Van Dyke
Sun 3/31/2024 10:00 PM Eric Nelson Barb D & Grady Nelson
USHERS/GREEETERS USHERS/GREEETERS
Sat 3/2/2024 4:00 PM Cory Lambert Mark Zeman
Sun 3/3/2024 10:00 AM Matt Van Dyke Mark Fogeltanz
Sat 3/9/2024 4:00 PM Dave Ebert Don Dietrich
Sun 3/10/2024 10:00 AM Jeff Peterson Jim Hill
Sat 3/16/2024 4:00 PM Brian Cohan Dave Ebert
sun 3/17/2024 10:00 AM Barb Dietrich Jeff Peterson
Sat 3/23/2024 4:00 PM Mark Zeman Lloyd Recore
Sun 3/24/2024 10:00 AM Jeff Peterson Jim Hill
Thur 3/28/2024 5:00 PM Don Dietrich Brian Cohan
Fri 3/29/2024 3:00 PM Jim Hill Cory Lambert
Sat 3/30/2024 Brian Cohan Mark Zeman
Sun 3/31/2024 Todd Lensmeyer Matt Van Dyke




